EDICION 2014 - CLASIFICACION RUTA ADAPTADA

Participante

PENA PUENTE, SAUL

RUBIN DE CELIS GOMEZ, CAMPOS
BUSTARA  GUTIERREZ, ANGEL
BUSTARA  GUTIERREZ, ANGEL
VILLAR ZABALA, JUAN IGNACIO
RUIZ CERVERA, LUIS CARLOS
PEREZ MANZANO, JOSE MARIA
DIAZ RABAGO, MERCHE
GUTIERREZ GONZALEZ, JUAN
TERAN AVILA, ALBERTO

CASTILLO AMAYA, RODOLFO
ALVAREZ PRADO, GONZALO
ARGUMOSA IGLESIAS, JESUS
ZUBIZARRETA GONZALEZ, LUCIO
BARCENA CASTARNERA, JUAN
SAMANIEGO BARCENA, FEDERICO
SANTERVAS SANTERVAS, ROSA M2
ISLA SANCHEZ, M2 DE LOS ANGELES
SANTOS ARCONADA, GUADALUPE
BARRIGA MARTINEZ, JOSE MANUEL
PENA COLLANTES, ROSA M2
CARPINTERO GARCIA, DARIO
LOPEZ ISLA, JOSE MANUEL

COBO GUTIERREZ, ANA
CABALLERO RIOZ, SILVIA

VEGA DE LA VEGA, JOSE MIGUEL
MARTINEZ BOCLET, JAVIER
BARREDA MUNOZ, M2 MAR
ARRIZABALAGA RUIZ, CARMEN
JARA VIERA, SANDRA

ROJO INIESTA, DANIEL

RUIZ ROMERO, ANDREA

TORRE FERNANDEZ, JESUS MANUEL
GOMEZ MARTINEZ, M2 DEL CARMEN
CABANZO GARCIA, SONIA

SAN JOSE RUIZ, RAUL

GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO
ISLA SANCHEZ, ABEL

URCELAY MARTIN, JOSE MANUEL
MARTINEZ ARCE, M2 ANTONIA
CEBALLOS GANCEDO, M2 EVA
FERNANDEZ VILLAR, PABLO
CARNIZO FERNANDEZ, MANUEL
FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, DARIO
BLANCO HERRERO, SERGIO
LANUZA MARTIN, JORGE

Provincia
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CORUNA A
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA

Poblacion
SANTANDER
VERNEJO

LOS CORRALES DE BUELNA
LOS CORRALES DE BUELNA

TORRELAVEGA

RAMALES DE LA VICTORIA

TORRELAVEGA
SANTANDER
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
ORDES
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
SANTANDER
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA

Tiempo

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00



LANUZA MARTIN, SERGIO

MIERA LOBATO, JOSE VLADIMIR
BOLADO QUINTANA, MIGUEL
HORMACHEA GUTIERREZ, VANESSA
RUIZ ROMERO, AITOR

HERNANDEZ CASTILLO, RUBEN
NORIEGA CARNICERO, MARCOS
MACHO PEREZ, ADRIAN

ALBENDEA ALVAREZ, ANA

LASO PILA, LUCIA

ARBEIZA FERNANDEZ, M2 JOSE
ANGULO LINARES, JENNIFER

PEREZ MESONES, SARA

FERNANDEZ FAUSTMAN, CARLOS
RODRIGUEZ CORTES, DIEGO
MARTINEZ MOREL, BRIAN ALEJANDRO
BERBIL BAUTISTA, ANA

HOYOS GARCIA DE LOS SALMONES, SUSANA
CAGIGAS RUIZ, VICTOR

HORMACHEA GUTIERREZ, FERNANDO
RECIO YLLERA, OSCAR

GOMEZ LENDE, RAUL

LERA GONZALEZ, DANIEL

CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA

TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
MALIANO
CASAR DE PERIEDO
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
CABEZON DE LA SAL

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00



